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HG1D

HK1D

HH1D
HA1D

HC1D

HG1D   HK1D   HH1D   HA1D  HC1D

HG1D AT HG ESTABLISH ON R-262 (MTL) AND PROCEED.
RWY23 WHEN PASSING DME 12 MTL, TURN LEFT TO INTERCEPT

AND PROCEED ON ARC DME 10 MTL.

HK1D       AT HK ESTABLISH ON R-307 (MTL)
RWY23     AND PROCEED. WHEN PASSING DME 12

      MTL,TURN LEFT TO INTERCEPT AND
      PROCEED ON ARC DME 10 MTL.

HH1D AT HH ESTABLISH ON R-347 (MTL) AND PROCEED.
RWY23 WHEN PASSING DME 12 MTL, TURN LEFT TO INTERCEPT

AND PROCEED ON ARC DME 10 MTL.

HA1D AT HA ESTABLISH ON R-045 (MTL) AND PROCEED.
RWY23 AT DME 14 MTL, PROCEED TO IF ON TRACK  214°

HC1D AT HC ESTABLISH ON R-104 (MTL) AND
RWY23 PROCEED.WHEN PASSING DME 12 MTL,

TURN RIGHT TO INTERCEPT AND PROCEED
ON ARC DME 10 MTL.

2500

MINIMUM SAFE ALTITUDE FOR
ROUTE SEGMENTS GIVEN IN
BRACKETS BELOW PROCEDURE
ALTITUDE
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081°57'39"E
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